SAI COLLEGE

2021-22

FEEDBACK RESPONSE FROM STAKEHOLDER: ALUMNI

CRITERIA 1
ONLINE FEEDBACK ANALYSIS OF ALUMNI ON THE BASIS OF FOLLOWING
QUESTIONS
S.NO. QUESTIONNAIRE VERY GOOD | GOOD | AVERAGE | = phop
1. ADMISSION PROCEDURE 16 20 2 0

TEACHING AND LEARNING
2. ENVIRONMENT 21 19 1 0
3, FACULTY SUPPORT 28 16 3 1
PROJECT GUIDANCE(IF
4. APPLICABLE) 19 21 9 3
INFRASTRUCTURE & LAB
5| FACILITY (IF APPLICABLE) 24 15 3 2
FUNCTION & FESTIVAL
6. CELEBRATIONS 19 12 8 5
TRAINING & PLACEMENT
7 AND CAREER 18 20 3 1
COUNSELING
INDIVIDUAL ATTENTION
8. TO STUDENT 21 9 4 3
CO-CURRICULAR & EXTRA
9. CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 25 20 9 4
10. CANTEEN FACILITY 19 21 8 2
OVERALL RATING OF THE
11. COLLEGE 17 25 2 5
SUPPORT OF COLLEGE
MANAGEMENT/
12. | ADMINISTRATION DURING 15 21 2 2
THE COURSE
SUPPORT OF TEACHERS
13. DURING THE COURSE 16 20 3 4
SUPPORT OF SENIOR
14. BATCH STUDENTS 20 16 3 5




DURING THE COURSE

15.

| FEEL PROUD TO BE THE
STUDENT OF SAI
MAHAVIDYALAYA

21

17 5

16.

THE DEVELOPMENT IN
THE COLLEGE IN RECENT
YEARS IS APPRECIABLE

22

15 3

17.

COLLEGE IS INVOLVING
ALUMNI IN ITS ACTIVITIES

27

16 4

18.

THE LEARNING | HAD IN
THE COLLEGE IS USEFUL
FOR MY CAREER.

22

16 4

19.

THE ALUMNI HAS A ROLE
TO PLAY IN
ACADEMICALLY
STRENGTHING THE
COLLEGE FURTHER

23

15 8

20.

GIVE YOUR FEEDBACK /
REMARK FOR THIS
ALUMNI MEET

COMPILED & MENTIONED BELOW

21.

PLEASE SUGGEST ANY
SKILL YOU WANT OUR
DEPARTMENT SHOULD
FOCUS ON FOR THE
GROOMING OF STUDENT.
ALL YOUR SUGGESTIONS
ARE WELCOME

COMPILED & MENTIONED BELOW




ONLINE ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Alumni Feedback form Link:
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpOLScFkoGJhZKPBsrg3lYtPXxTdmVY F7Ptl CDV-
1INJAOlakz4gw/viewform
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScFkoGJhZKPBsrq3lYtPxTdmVY_F7PtI_CDV-1NJA01akz4gw/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScFkoGJhZKPBsrq3lYtPxTdmVY_F7PtI_CDV-1NJA01akz4gw/viewform

GRAPHICAL REPRESENTATION ALUMNI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS

ON THE BASIS OF FEEDBACK RESPONSE

1. ADMISSION PROCEDURE.

m VERY GOOD
B GOOD

" AVERAGE

= POOR

2. TEACHING AND LEARNING ENVIRONMENT.

H VERY GOOD
m GOOD

" AVERAGE

H POOR




3. FACULTY SUPPORT.

H VERY GOOD
m GOOD

" AVERAGE

H POOR

4. PROJECT GUIDANCE (IF APPLICABLE)

m VERY GOOD
m GOOD

" AVERAGE

H POOR




5.INFRASTRUCTURE & LAB FACILITY (IF APPLICABLE)

m VERY GOOD
B GOOD

" AVERAGE

= POOR

6.FUNCTION& FESTIVAL CELEBRATIONS.

B VERY GOOD
H GOOD

" AVERAGE

B POOR




7.TRAINING& PLACEMENT AND CAREER COUNSELING.

B VERY GOOD
m GOOD

I AVERAGE

H POOR

8. INDIVIDUAL ATTENTION TO STUDENT.

m VERY GOOD
m GOOD

" AVERAGE

H POOR




9. CO-CURRICULAR & EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES.

B VERY GOOD
mGOOD

" AVERAGE

H POOR

10. CANTEEN FACILITY.

m VERY GOOD
m GOOD

I AVERAGE

H POOR




11. OVER ALL RATING OF THE COLLEGE.

= VERY GOOD
= GOOD
 AVERAGE
® POOR
12.SUPPORT OF COLLEGE MANAGEMENT/ ADMINISTRATION
DURING THE COURSE
= VERY GOOD
= GOOD

" AVERAGE
B POOR




13.SUPPORT OF TEACHERS DURING THE COURSE

B VERY GOOD
mGOOD

" AVERAGE

H POOR

14. SUPPORT OF SENIOR BATCH STUDENTS DURING THE COURSE

B VERY GOOD
m GOOD

" AVERAGE

B POOR




15.I FEEL PROUD TO BE THE STUDENT OF SAI MAHAVIDYALAYA.

B VERY GOOD
mGOOD

" AVERAGE

H POOR

16.THE DEVELOPMENT IN THE COLLEGE IN RECENT YEARS IS APPRECIABLE

m VERY GOOD
m GOOD

I AVERAGE

H POOR




17.COLLEGE IS INVOLVING ALUMNI IN ITS ACTIVITIES

M VERY GOOD
mGOOD

" AVERAGE

H POOR

18.THE LEARNING | HAD IN THE COLLEGE IS USEFUL FOR MY CAREER.

m VERY GOOD
m GOOD

I AVERAGE

H POOR




19.THE ALUMNI HAS A ROLE TO PLAY IN ACADEMICALLY
STRENGTHENS THE COLLEGE FURTHER.

B VERY GOOD
mGOOD

" AVERAGE

H POOR

INFERENCE DERIVED FROM ALUMNI FEEDBACK

1.

CAMPUS PLACEMENT IN BANKING AND SALES PROFILE SHOULD BE
ARRANGED

EXPERIENCED TEACHERS SHOULD BE HIRED

COMMUNICATION SKILL AND PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT CLASS TO
BE ARRANGED

IMPROVEMENT IN CAMPUS INFRASTRUCTURE




